



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Barbecue Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Sugar, Tomato Puree, Fructose, Brandy Vinegar, Apple Puree, Glucose Syrup, Modified Starch, Salt, Colouring Agent: E 150c Ammonia Caramel, Table **MUSTARD** (Water, **MUSTARD** Seed, Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Spices), Spices (Contains **CELERY** Root), Yeast Extract, Preservative 0.10 %: E 202 Potassium Sorbate, Natural Flavourings, Smoke

ALLERGENS:

MUSTARD, CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Barbecue Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Sugar, Tomato Puree, Fructose, Brandy Vinegar, Apple Puree, Glucose Syrup, Modified Starch, Salt, Colouring Agent: E 150c Ammonia Caramel, Table **MUSTARD** (Water, **MUSTARD** Seed, Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Spices), Spices (Contains **CELERY** Root), Yeast Extract, Preservative 0.10 %: E 202 Potassium Sorbate, Natural Flavourings, Smoke

ALLERGENS:

MUSTARD, CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Barbecue Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Sugar, Tomato Puree, Fructose, Brandy Vinegar, Apple Puree, Glucose Syrup, Modified Starch, Salt, Colouring Agent: E 150c Ammonia Caramel, Table **MUSTARD** (Water, **MUSTARD** Seed, Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Spices), Spices (Contains **CELERY** Root), Yeast Extract, Preservative 0.10 %: E 202 Potassium Sorbate, Natural Flavourings, Smoke

ALLERGENS:

MUSTARD, CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Barbecue Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Sugar, Tomato Puree, Fructose, Brandy Vinegar, Apple Puree, Glucose Syrup, Modified Starch, Salt, Colouring Agent: E 150c Ammonia Caramel, Table **MUSTARD** (Water, **MUSTARD** Seed, Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Spices), Spices (Contains **CELERY** Root), Yeast Extract, Preservative 0.10 %: E 202 Potassium Sorbate, Natural Flavourings, Smoke

ALLERGENS:

MUSTARD, CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Barbecue Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Sugar, Tomato Puree, Fructose, Brandy Vinegar, Apple Puree, Glucose Syrup, Modified Starch, Salt, Colouring Agent: E 150c Ammonia Caramel, Table **MUSTARD** (Water, **MUSTARD** Seed, Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Spices), Spices (Contains **CELERY** Root), Yeast Extract, Preservative 0.10 %: E 202 Potassium Sorbate, Natural Flavourings, Smoke

ALLERGENS:

MUSTARD, CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Barbecue Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Sugar, Tomato Puree, Fructose, Brandy Vinegar, Apple Puree, Glucose Syrup, Modified Starch, Salt, Colouring Agent: E 150c Ammonia Caramel, Table **MUSTARD** (Water, **MUSTARD** Seed, Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Spices), Spices (Contains **CELERY** Root), Yeast Extract, Preservative 0.10 %: E 202 Potassium Sorbate, Natural Flavourings, Smoke

ALLERGENS:

MUSTARD, CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Barbecue Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Sugar, Tomato Puree, Fructose, Brandy Vinegar, Apple Puree, Glucose Syrup, Modified Starch, Salt, Colouring Agent: E 150c Ammonia Caramel, Table **MUSTARD** (Water, **MUSTARD** Seed, Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Spices), Spices (Contains **CELERY** Root), Yeast Extract, Preservative 0.10 %: E 202 Potassium Sorbate, Natural Flavourings, Smoke

ALLERGENS:

MUSTARD, CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Barbecue Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Sugar, Tomato Puree, Fructose, Brandy Vinegar, Apple Puree, Glucose Syrup, Modified Starch, Salt, Colouring Agent: E 150c Ammonia Caramel, Table **MUSTARD** (Water, **MUSTARD** Seed, Brandy Vinegar, Salt, Spices), Spices (Contains **CELERY** Root), Yeast Extract, Preservative 0.10 %: E 202 Potassium Sorbate, Natural Flavourings, Smoke

ALLERGENS:

MUSTARD, CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.